
From: Sabeela [mailto:sabeela@ctc.org.pk]  
Sent: Monday, September 30, 2019 12:55 PM 
To: 'Najeeb Ullah khan' <najeebmarwat11@gmail.com> 
Cc: 'KHAN, Najeeb Ullah' <najkhan@who.int>; 'KHAN, Izzatullah' <khaniz@who.int>; 'Izzatullah Khan' 
<Izzatullahkhan_81@yahoo.com>; 'ZARKOON, Shahjahan' <szarkoon@who.int>; 'BUGTI, Mohammad 
Anwar' <bugtim@who.int>; 'KASI, Arbab Niamat Ullah' <kasia@who.int>; 'Naila Nizam' 
<naila@ctc.org.pk> 
Subject: RE: District Duki UCPOS attendance record for the month of September 

 

Dear Sir, 
 
Well noted. thanks for your kind remarks. 
 
As per SOP the said staff  will be given explanation on account of 
unapproved absenteeism to find out his stance on his un professional and 
non-serious behavior. 
 
This email is being send to you for your kind information. 
 

If you need any further information regarding the same, please let us 
know. 
 
Regards, 
Sabeela Pasha 
Regional Coordinator - PTPP 
CHIP Training & Consulting (Pvt) Ltd. 
0340-8442588     
 
From: Najeeb Ullah khan [mailto:najeebmarwat11@gmail.com]  
Sent: Monday, September 30, 2019 12:02 PM 
To: Sabeela <sabeela@ctc.org.pk> 
Cc: KHAN, Najeeb Ullah <najkhan@who.int>; KHAN, Izzatullah <khaniz@who.int>; Izzatullah Khan 
<Izzatullahkhan_81@yahoo.com>; ZARKOON, Shahjahan <szarkoon@who.int>; BUGTI, Mohammad 
Anwar <bugtim@who.int>; KASI, Arbab Niamat Ullah <kasia@who.int>; Naila Nizam <naila@ctc.org.pk> 
Subject: Re: District Duki UCPOS attendance record for the month of September 

 

Dear Sabeela, 
                   PEO observation is endorsed. 

 
Regards. 

Dr. Najeeb Ullah 
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On Mon, Sep 30, 2019 at 11:55 AM Sabeela <sabeela@ctc.org.pk> wrote: 

Dear Sir, 

  

With reference to below placed email regarding attendance record for the 
month of Sep 2019. 

in the attached file PEO Dr. Shahjahan  mentioned absenteeism of UCPO 
Mr. Saddam hussain of 3 days from 27th Sep-30th Sep 2019.(29th was 
Sunday). 

  

please share your kind remarks and confirmation on the absenteeism of 
above mentioned staff,so that appropriate action will be taken accordingly. 

  

If you need any further information regarding the same, please let us 
know. 

  

Regards, 

Sabeela Pasha 

Regional Coordinator - PTPP 

CHIP Training & Consulting (Pvt) Ltd. 

0340-8442588     

  

From: ZARKOON, Shahjahan [mailto:szarkoon@who.int]  
Sent: Monday, September 30, 2019 11:42 AM 
To: Sabeela <sabeela@ctc.org.pk> 
Cc: KHAN, Izzatullah <khaniz@who.int>; Izzatullahkhan_81@yahoo.com; KHAN, Najeeb Ullah 
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<najkhan@who.int>; najeebmarwat11@gmail.com 
Subject: District Duki UCPOS attendance record for the month of September 

  

  

Dear Mam , 

Please find the attachment regarding subject cited above for your information and official 

record.  

UCPO Saddar Saddam Hussain 03 days salary should be deducted as he was absent from duty 

station during these days. 

  

  

Sent from my Samsung Galaxy smartphone. 

 

 

Virus-free. www.avast.com  

 

 

 

--  
Regards. 
Dr. Najeebullah khan 
Area Coordinator  
Loralai Block,  WHO 
Cell No. 033 
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